June Monthly Medal (Qualifier 5) -
Competition

Auchenharvie 88

Course: Auchenharvie

TIME

ROUND 1 - SATURDAY, 01 JUNE, 2024 | DRAW FIELD | 1ST TEE

8:00AM
8:08AM
8:16AM
8:24AM
8:32AM
8:40AM
8:48AM
8:56AM
9:04AM
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PLAYER 1

alderwood, Tommy

dicnaught, Jordan
Bygilvie, Kenny
Knox, Les
rossan, Chris
¥bhnstone, Alan
dartin, Paul
Wiccall, George
Wicnaught, David

PLAYER 2

Bobertson, Brian
Weishman, Mark
W¥iccandless, Bryan
King, Steven
iZunbar, lain
§bhnstone, Jimmy
f@cMillan, Stewart
claughlan, David
fay, Stephen

Tournament Draw - Report

PLAYER 3

Binclair, Stephen
Wficculloch, Jim
Brennan, James
civor, Michael
Fenry, Wiliam
Kean, John
iffoble, Frank
Reid, Chris

iEargreaves, John

PLAYER 4

Bgilvie, James
Wficculloch, Kris
X¥oung, Wiliam

Kane, Kevin

gBhnstone Snr, David

Zundy, Joseph
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